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DFE No(s): 937/3040
                      937/2046
                      
	Name of School / Academy:  Stratford Rural Schools Federation 

Name of School(s):  Loxley C of E Primary School 
                                        Snitterfield Primary School
                                        

	Category of Governor
	Number specified on the Instrument of Government / Articles of Association

	Current number in post
	Current Vacancies
	Additional comments

	Head teacher
	2
	2
	
	

	Local Authority Governor
	1
	1
	
	

	Staff Governor
	1
	1
	
	

	Parent Governor
	2
	2
	
	

	Co-opted Governor
	6
	6
	
	

	Foundation Governor
	2
	0
	2
	

	Community Governor
	
	
	
	

	Associate Member
	
	1
	
	

	Other (please specify)
	
	
	
	

	The TOTAL number of Governors as stated on the Instrument of Government
	14
	13
	2
	


 




Governing Board Membership Form – School Year 2025 /2026 (updated January 2026)

	Details of Governing Board Members 

	
Name of Governor

	Category of Governor 
	Position on Governing Board
	Email Address
	Appointment Dates From - To

	Rowena Silk
	Headteacher 
	Headteacher (Snitterfield)
	silk.r2@welearn365.com 
	01.09.2024 – end of employment 

	Tim Dale
	Headteacher
	Headteacher (Loxley)
	Head3040@we-learn.com
	01.01.2025 - end of employment

	Jennifer Brown
	Local Authority
	Vice Chair 
	brown.j6@welearn365.com
	21.03.2023 – 21.03.2027

	Melanie Findlay
	Associate
	Associate Governor
	findlay.m1@welearn365.com
	26.11.2025 – 25.11.2029

	Gemma Land
	Co-opted
	Safeguarding Governor
	land.g@welearn365.com
	15.01.2025 - 15.01.2029

	Tracey Price
	Staff
	Governor
	price.t7@welearn365.com
	18.12.2025 – 17.12.2029

	Charlotte Morgan
	Co-opted
	Chair
	morgan.c2@welearn365.com
	21.02.2023 – 21.03.2027

	Wayne Berry
	Co-opted
	Govenor
	berry.w@welearn365.com
	17.10.2023 – 17.10.2027

	Jacqueline Birch
	Co-opted
	Governor
	birch.j5@welearn365.com
	21.03.2023 – 21.03.2027

	David St John-Claire
	Co-opted
	Governor
	stjohn-claire.d@welearn365.com
	11.12.2023 – 11.12.2027

	Alex Chamberlain
	Co-opted
	Governor (SEND)
	chamberlain.a2@welearn365.com
	22.01.2024 – 22.01.2028

	Vivienne Madden
	Parent (Loxley)
	Governor
	Madden.v@welearn365.com
	06.01.2025 - 06.01.2029

	Justyna Kruszyk
	Parent (Snitterfield)
	Governor
	 kruszyk.j2@welearn365.com
	31.03.2025-31.03.2029

	Caroline Taylor
	
	School Governance Professional 
	Taylor.c5@welearn365.com
	November 2026 – with end of employment 

	Form completed by: Charlotte Morgan
	Date completed: 20/01/2025
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